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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 39 8 Ivovic Marko14 48 3 Konarski Dawid

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 94 Total Team
13 21 8 Ivovic Marko
11 25 16 Luburic Drazen

9 11 18 Podrascanin Marko
14 57 Total Team

5 23 18 Podrascanin Marko
2 3 2 Kovacevic Uros
2 7 16 Luburic Drazen

10 92 Total Team
4 23 20 Lisinac Srecko
4 16 8 Ivovic Marko
1 11 18 Podrascanin Marko

22 Total Team
93 243 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 99 Total Team
11 29 3 Konarski Dawid

9 19 13 Kubiak Michal
9 15 21 Buszek Rafal

10 49 Total Team
4 13 7 Klos Karol
3 7 3 Konarski Dawid
3 16 23 Bieniek Mateusz
4 87 Total Team
3 21 23 Bieniek Mateusz
1 4 6 Kurek Bartosz

25 Total Team
86 235 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Okolic Aleksandar
2 Kovacevic Uros
3 Katic Milan
5 Brdjovic Aleksa
7 Stankovic Dragan
8 Ivovic Marko
9 Jovovic Nikola

10 Nikic Milos
15 Dokic Tomislav
16 Luburic Drazen
17 Majstorovic NevenL
18 Podrascanin Marko
19 Rosic NikolaL
20 Lisinac Srecko

 



   
   
  


   
L L L L
   
L L L L
   

7

18
2
4
2

13

15

10

Coach:
Assistant:

GRBIC Nikola (SRB)
KOBILJSKI Dragan (SRB)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
3 Konarski Dawid
6 Kurek Bartosz
7 Klos Karol

10 Wojtaszek DamianL
11 Drzyzga Fabian
12 Lomacz Grzegorz
13 Kubiak Michal
17 Zatorski PawelL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin
20 Mika Mateusz
21 Buszek Rafal
22 Bednorz Bartosz
23 Bieniek Mateusz


   
 
   

  
 
  

L L L L

 
   

   

14
4

10

1

9

2
9

12

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTIGA Stephane (FRA)
BLAIN Philippe (FRA)

Referees: Luis MACIAS (MEX) & Ibrahim AL. NAAMA (QAT)

POL
SRB 3

1 23
25

20
25

25
18

18
25

86
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:25 0:26 0:28 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

58 5'36014.07.2016
Krakow
Tauron Arena

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:34  Total: 2:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool J1 - Final Round


